SC Taxable Amount: 200      SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 36
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.1,589 1,589

SC Taxable Amount: 1,589 SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 286
997158 - PAYMENT CHARGES Rs.310 310

PG Taxable Amount: 310 PG CHARGE IGST 18% 56
Round Off -

Rupees Six Hundred Ten Thousand Three Hundred Four TOTAL RS 6,10,304

FLYREMIT PVT LTD

2nd Floor, Schedule A Property,No. 
73/A, Doddathogur Village,Begur 
Hobli, Electronic City Phase - 
1,Bangalore - 560 100

Email id -treasury@flyremit.com
29 KARNATAKA

For Flyremit Pvt. Ltd.,
Signature of Customer

Authorized Signatory